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Optimas sales partners worldwide

Europe
Contact in our head office in Germany:

Eugen Spadi

Phone: +49– 4498–9242–33 // Mobil: +49–171-9991158 // Email: e.spadi@optimas.de

Land Contactperson Company Adress Phone Mobile E-Mail

Belarus Andrey Kurilenko Bytprom UP ul. Chernyshevskogo 

10a, 324 220013 Minsk, 

Belarus

+375-17-3342442 ap@bytprom.com

Bulgaria Yavor Kolevski INGCONSULT EOOD ul. D-r Nikolay Kolarov 

3,BG-9000 Varna

y.kolevski@ingconsult.biz

Czech Republic / 

Slovakia

Martin Kotol tb paving specialist s.r.o.Zahradnicka 223, 6 

60300 Brno, Czech 

Republic

+420 544 526 400 mkotol@paving.cz

Estonia Avo Rattasepp MASINATEENUS OÜ Välja 3, Soinaste küla, 

Kambja vald, 61709 

Tartumaa, Estonia

avo@masinateenus.ee

Latvia Gundars Zarins Reaktīvs SIA Rīgas iela 113A, LV-

2169 Salaspils

guntars.supe@reaktivs.lv

Lithuanian Narunas Asinauskas Elremta Mastermann 

UAB Statybos Masinos 

Naglio g. 4 c, 3014 

Kaunas / Lithuania

+370 - 37 - 453155 narunas.asinauskas@technitis.lt

Poland Sebastian Kruszona SJK Ul. Kopciuszka 13a, 60-

193 Poznan, Poland

info@optimas.biz

Spain Cristina Suela / Claus 

Kubbig

TECNOGERMA 

IBÉRICA, S.L. 

Paseo de los Castaños 

130, 45600 Talavera de 

la Reina, Spain

info@tecnogerma.es

Turkey Eugen Spadi Optimas-Germany +49-4498-9242-33 e.spadi@optimas.de

Ukraine Eugen Spadi Optimas-Germany +49-4498-9242-33 e.spadi@optimas.de

mailto:ap@bytprom.com
mailto:y.kolevski@ingconsult.biz
mailto:mkotol@paving.cz
mailto:avo@masinateenus.ee
mailto:guntars.supe@reaktivs.lv
mailto:narunas.asinauskas@technitis.lt
mailto:info@optimas.biz
mailto:info@tecnogerma.es
mailto:e.spadi@optimas.de
mailto:e.spadi@optimas.de


Optimas sales partners worldwide

Europe

Land Contactperson Company Adress Phone Mobile E-Mail

Iceland Fridrik Wendel A. Wendel Ltd. Tangarhöfoa 1, 110 

Reykjavik, Iceland 

+354 - 551-5464 +354 – 89 23 277 fridrik@wendel.is

Italy Luigi Abbruzzese Soluzioni Pose 

SRL

Via Meravigli 16, I-20123 

Milan

+39 339 719 59 73 soluzionipose@gmail.com

Portugal Rudolfo Bergner ERICH BERGNER 

Soc. Unip, Lda

Praça da Figueira, 18 - 4º 

Dtº 1100-241 Lisboa -

Portugal     

+351 – 21 – 34 29 026 +351-917290447 rudolfo.bergner@erichbergner.pt

Romania Cristi Surcel Crystal 

Technologies S.R.L

Avram Iancu nr. 4, 

077190 Voluntari, Ilfov, 

Romania

+40 371 183 566 +40 – 728 939 026 cristi.surcel@crystaltech.ro

Serbia Bojan Einfalt Bomis Gradjevina 

d.o.o

Beogradska 242, SRB 

11253 Belgrad, Serbia

+381 11 / 23 -999-50 +381 64 / 640 - 56 - 71 bojan.einfalt@bomis.co.rs

Slovenia Igor Celec SVET STROJEV 

d.o.o. 

Maribor Beloruska, ulica 

5, 2000 Maribor, Slovenija

+386 1320 6020 +386 5121 8907 igor.celec@svet-strojev.si

Sweden Jan-Åke Gereonsson Pritec Maskin AB Fjärås Industriväg 9, 

43974 Fjärås, Sweden
+46 – 300 – 543 544

jan-ake.gereonsson@pritecmaskin.se

UK, Ireland Sean Reilly Asphalt Paving UK +44 1685 810 148 sean@emsltd.co.uk

Ungarn Noèmi Szönyi Awing Hungary Kft. Szekely Utca 1/b 2051 

Biatorbagy - Hungary

+36 – 20 – 329 29 25 +36 30 515 23 48 szonyin@biatv.hu

Ungarn Gabor Pandi Awing Hungary Kft. Szekely Utca 1/b 2051 

Biatorbagy - Hungary

+36 – 20 – 329 29 25 info@beton.info.hu

Contact in our head office in Germany:

Alexander Zilke: Phone: +49–4498–9242– 24 // Mobil: +49–171-9991140 // Email: a.zilke@optimas.de
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Optimas sales partners worldwide

NORTH AMERICA

Land Contactperson Company Adress Phone Mobile E-Mail

USA / 

Canada

Elias Null Pave Tool 190 Tunnel Road | 

Vernon, Connecticut 

06066

860-870-8665 860-256-8777 elias@pavetool.com

USA / 

Canada

Caleb Bahler Pave Tool 190 Tunnel Road | 

Vernon, Connecticut 

06066

860-870-8665 860-896-5994 Caleb@pavetool.com

Contact in our head office in Germany:

Manfred Preuth: Phone: +49–4498–9242– 69 // Mobil: +49–171-9991152 // Email: m.preuth@optimas.de

Europe
Contact in our head office in Germany:

Manfred Preuth: Phone: +49–4498–9242–69 // Mobil: +49–171-9991152 // Email: m.preuth@optimas.de

Land Contactperson Company Adress Phone Mobile E-Mail

Belgium Bert Freson GROEP Palmaers Tongersestraat 94, 

3740 Bilzen, Belgium 

+32 (89) 411059 +32 – 472 09 00 

28

b.freson@palmaers.be

Danmark Jan Douglas 3 Aktive a/s Metalvej 2, 6000 

Kolding,  Denmark

+45 - 51197913 +45 - 40261660 jdo@3aktive.dk

France Pierre Beyer 67870 

Bischoffsheim, 

France

+33 (6) 33510688 pierre.beyer@optimas.de

www.optimas.de/fr

Netherlands Albert 

Oude-Engeberink

AOE Techniek Marconiweg 1, 7591 

HH Denekamp/ 

Netherlands

+31-541-350649 +31–65-184 44 81 info@aoetechniek.nl

Australia / Newzealand
Contact in our head office in Germany:

Manfred Preuth: Phone: +49–4498–9242–69 // Mobil: +49–171-9991152 // Email: m.preuth@optimas.de

Land Contactperson Company Adress Phone Mobile E-Mail

Australia /

New 

Zealand

Daan Jansen MHS 

Australia

65 Freight Drive, 

Somerton VIC 3062 

Australia

+61 370 476 445 +61 414 519 694 djansen@mhsaustralia.com.au
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Optimas sales partners worldwide

Middle East

Contact in our head office in Germany:

Alexander Zilke: Phone: +49–4498–9242–24 // Mobil: +49–171-9991140 // Email: a.zilke@optimas.de

Land Contactperson Company Adress Phone Mobile E-Mail

UAE / SAUDI ARABIA / 

BAHRAIN / OMAN / 

JEMEN / QATAR / 

LEBANON / SYRIA / 

KUWAIT / IRAK

Tycho Lieske Futuretech 

Engineering

P.O. Box 17801, 

Jebel Ali Free Zone, 

Dubai / U.A.E        

+971 4 886 10 80 +971 - 50 55 39 609 tycho@ftgulf.com

ASIA

Contact in our head office in Germany:

Alexander Zilke: Phone: +49–4498–9242– 24 // Mobil: +49–171-9991140 // Email: a.zilke@optimas.de

Land Contactperson Company Adress Mobile E-Mail

China Alexander Zilke Optimas - Germany +49-4498-9242-24 +49-171-9991140 a.zilke@optimas.de

South-Corean Young-Keun Choi Seoul, Korea +49-171-6128085 akustikchoi@gmail.com

Land Contactperson Company Adress Phone Mobile E-Mail

Argentina Ignacio Sibilla Concretech Hipolito Yrigoyen 

146 7mo. piso, of. B,  

5000 Cordoba, 

Argentina

+54 9 351 521-7079 ignaciosibilla@gmail.com

Brasil Miguel Bettarello Moinho

Ltda.

Av. Ana Costa 374 -

cj 5, 11060-002 

Santos - S.P.,  Brazil

+55 11 91 335 2183 +55 (1399) 7022 752 bettarello@moinho.com

www.optimas.com.br

South AMERICA

Contact in our head office in Germany:

Alexander Zilke: Phone: +49–4498–9242– 24 // Mobil: +49–171-9991140 // Email: a.zilke@optimas.de
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